
Repub|c ol lhe Phrhpprnes

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amorsolo Sl Legaspr Vrllage

MakalrCrty

PURCHASE ORDER

i,lode of Procurement:

Small Value Procurement 53.9

P.O. I
0ate:

023.12.,l85

Oecember 27 .2023
TOYOTA BIC UTA',I PARATIAOUE

KM. 15 West Servbe Road, South Super Highway, Sun Valley

Paranaque City

225-814.53t00000
17864902-33 Bank: LBP-Pasong Tamo

02-8777-9500 Fax: 02-87779485

Supplier:

Address:

TIN:

Accounl No

Telephone:

Please lumish lhis ofllce the follo,rinq articles subiect to the terms and mnditions conlained herein

Delivery Term: w/n 30 days upon receipt of P.O.

Payment Term: w/in 30 days upon llnal acceptance

Bank to Bank

Place of Delivery

Dale of oelivery:

OFF IC E OF THE ITOR GENERAL

0tv Unit Cost AmountStock No Unit Descriplion

3 800

1.000

1

1

7

I

1

1

1

2

Php

298 21

426 97

1,071 43

553.57

616.07

502.90

65.18

712.72

189.29

818.75

287.95

5,178 58

170.00

Php

Php

Php

Php

170

Php

Php

298 21

2.142.86

2.142.86

5,715.

2.719.64

7,151.32

Php

Php

Php

Php

2,103.57

616.07

17,789.37

?,134.72

2,719.64

7.'t5't.32

5.775.55

2.142.86

502.90

65.18

4,989.04

189.29

818.75

287.95

426.971

5 1?8 5Sl

pEce

piec€

liler

piece

liter

liter

liter

lot

lot

lot

lot

hour

hour

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICE: PERFORMS
g(),O()OKM CHECK UP FOR VEHICLE MODEL TOYOTA

INNOVA 2.58 DIESET MrI WITH PLATE NO. SLF 445

90,OOOKM CHECK.UP

TOYOTA CAR CARE

Labor Subtotal:

OIL FILTER II,tV

GASKET

TGFS SNiCF 5W.30 1L

BRAKE CLEANER

OSL INJECTOR CLEANER

IOYOTA GENUINE ENGINE ROOM COAI

CLEANER

TOYOTA GENUINE ENGINE ROOM COAT

Pa,tr Subtotal:

IUISCELLANEOUS, [,,IATERIALS E SHOP

SUPPTIES

UNOERCOATING SET (M,L,XL)

TMP POL & INC

Sublet Subtotal:

X.1R ENGINE TREATMENT

Mi3cellaneou! Subtotal:

TolalLaboL

fobl Pad:

Total Sublet:

Total Mlscllaletial
SUETQIAL:

VAf

Pa rts i

Sublet:

Miscellaneous

Labori

19,924.09PhpTolal Amount in Words. Ninet€en Thousand Nin€ Hundred Twenty Four Pesos & 09/100 Only

ln case of lailure to make the full delivery within lhe lime specilled above, a penalty of one{enth (1/10) of one percenl for day oldelay
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